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ACENDA

At its 54th plenary mecting on 1) September 1962, the General

Conference adopted the Tollowing agenda far the session, allocating the

items for initial discussio:. as indicatcas

Numher

@ 2 oW

12,

13.

14.

15,

62-4494

Iizle

Opening of the session
Election of the President

Credentials of delegates to the
gsixth regular sessiox

(a)
(b)

Alection of the Vice-~Presidents

Appointment of the Credentials
Committee

Appointment of the General Commititee

Aprlications for membership of the Agency

Statement by the Director General

Adoption of the agenda and allocation of

items for initial discussion

Closing date of +the session

General debate and report of the Board

of Governors for 1961-62

Opening date of the seventh regular
session

Election of Members 1o the Board of
Governors

The Agency's Regular Budget for 1562

The Agency's »rogramme and budget for

1963

Scale of Members!

1963

contributions for

Report of the Credentials Committee

Allocation for initial

discussion

Jlenary
Plenary

Plenary
Plenary

meeting

meeting

meeting

meeting

Plenary meeting

Plenary meesting

Plenary

Plenary

General

General
Plenary
General

General

Programme,
and Budget

Programme,
and Budget

Frogramme,
and Budget

meeting

meeting

Committee

Committee
meeting
Committee

Committee

Technical
Committee

Technical
Committee

Technical
Committee

ENLISH
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16.

17

18.

19.

20,

21,

22,

23

245

25.

26.

Nuclear power
Long—~term- plarning

An international centre for
theoretical physics

The Agency's accounts for 1961

The Agency's relations with )
intergovernmental organizations

Amendment of Artiolg XIV of the Statute

Voluntary contributions to the General
Fund for 19563

Annual reports on the Agency's activities

Electicn of members to the Agency's
Staff Pension Committee

Amendment of the Rules of Procedure

Closing of the session

Programme, Technical
and Budget Committee

Programme, Technical
and Budget Committee

Programme, Technical
and Budget Committee

Adminigstrative and
Legal Committee

Administrative and
Legal Committee

Administrative and
Legal Committee .

Committec for Pledges of
Voluntary Contributions
to the General Fund

Plenary meeting

Plenary meeting

Administrative and
Legal Committee

Plenary meeting



